

SOUTHLAND PROM REBELS PERMISSION REQUEST

Date: Saturday May 8th

Time: 3:00 pm - 5:00 am

(TBD)

Southland High School appreciates the time that you are taking to help us out with our 2021 Prom.

We are asking that you contact us or note your concern on this paper if you have any concerns about the person that is asking to attend our 2021 Prom Event.

Southland High School 200 Water Street NW Adams, MN 55909

Mr. Scott Hall

Phone: 507-582-3568 Fax: 507-582-7813

shall@isd500.k12.mn.us



Name of Southland Student
Name of Non-Student (must be at least 10 th grade, or graduate of 2019 or later)
Address of Non-Student
Phone Number of Non-Student
School Non-Southland Student Attends
Administrator in Charge of Non-Southland Student
Phone Number that Administrator of Non-Southland Student can be reached at
I have no concerns or reservations with this student attending the Southland Prom 2021.
Administrators Signature
If a graduate of another school , a background check is needed and can be completed through the Southland High

School Office. Thank you for understanding the safety of our

students comes first and complying to our rules.